I-MOUNTAIN & GRAVITY ENDURANCE

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

1 521 LEVRA Alessandro
2 523 RIVA Fabrizio
3 524 COLOMBO Alessandro
4 500 FULVIO Lupato
5 515 TESI Alberto
6 514 CAPECCHI Vento
7 513 TONTI Matteo
8 510 PORCARI Gianfranco
9 502 SENA Claudio
10 511 RANUCCI Mario
11 519 PUCCI Antonio
12 516 GORINI Simone
13 507 ROGHI Luca
14 501 GHIRARDI Marco
15 520 BATACCHI Massimo
16 517 MILANI Alessandro
17 512 ROFRANO Francesco
18 508 BARGAGLI Riccardo
19 526 DEL BUONO Mario
20 522 VINCI Mario
21 503 PASQUALONE Fabio
22 504 FURNO Alessandro
23 506 FALCON Andrea
NON PARTITI
505 MACCHERANI Oscar
518 BOLOGNESI Andrea

Punta Ala (GR), 18/05/13
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PRO2 - PUNTA ALA

Promo

ID GARA: 48244

CLASSIFICA: PS5 - LA TORRETTA
AN NAZ TEAM

BICI

TEAM SPREAFICO VELO SPECIALIZED

TEAM SPREAFICO

FRM FACTORY RACING T LAPIERRE

TSI FREE BIKE A.S.D.
TSI FREE BIKE A.S.D.
TSI FREEBIKE
BICICLANDO TEAM
ASD EXTREME TEAM
ASD BORMA

TSI FREE BIKE A.S.D.
I-MTB ASD
SPECIALTEAM FRRD

TSI FREE BIKE A.S.D.
ASD MAREMOTO

I-MTB ASD

TRAILBIKE TEAM ASD
TRAILBIKE TEAM ASD
BIKE STORE RACING TE

G.S. CAPOBIANCHI CIC

I-MTB ASD
TSI FREE BIKE A.S.D.

SPECIALIZED
SPECIALIZED
SCOTT

MONDRAKER

SANTA CRUZ
CANNONDALE

TREK

SANTA CRUZ NOMAD
SANTA

SPECIALIZED

INTENSE
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CLASSE
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PUNTI

258.3
268.3
286.0
288.0
288.6
296.2
299.1
299.8
304.8
306.5
312.4
313.4
313.9
318.5
322.0
328.9
334.4
334.8
337.4
347.9
354.4
459.4
624.4

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
7~

Genova

NETTO DISTACCO

4'18.3
4'28.3
4'46.0
4'48.0
4'48.6
4'56.2
4'59.1
4'59.8
5'04.8
5'06.5
512.4
5'13.4
5'13.9
5'18.5
5'22.0
5'28.9
5'34.4
5'34.8
5'37.4
5'47.9
5'54.4
7'39.4
10'24.4

10.0
27.7
29.7
30.3
37.9
40.8
41.5
46.5
48.2
54.1
55.1
55.6
1'00.2
1'03.7
1'10.6
1'16.1
1'16.5
1'19.1
1'29.6
1'36.1
321.1
6'06.1

S EP NP COO - PARTENZA DEL 19/05/13
S EP NP COO - PARTENZA DEL 19/05/13
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